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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 13 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
14.02.2016 - 17:13 Results Prelim
EER 29.42 SEPP Sigrid TOP Espoo (FIN) 16.05.2015
EJR - 14 30.09 SEPP Sigrid TOP Riga (LAT) 02.06.2013
EJR - 16 29.42 SEPP Sigrid TOP Espoo (FIN) 16.05.2015
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.68 518 A
2. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.98 505 A
3. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.79 470 R
4. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.46 376 A
5. KURLOKOVA Nadezda 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 38.25 354 A
6. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.74 340 A
7. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.87 312 A
8. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOP Swimclub 40.07 307 A
9. KADARIK Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.07 286 R

10. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 41.58 275 R
11. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.65 274
12. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.95 268
13. RASMANN Simona 04 Spordiklubi Shark 42.02 267
14. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.71 254

HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.71 254
16. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.90 250
17. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 43.17 246
18. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.85 235
19. MALING Helena 05 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 44.31 227
20. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.94 218
21. PAVLENKO Ariadna 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 45.17 214
22. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 45.40 211
23. KAEGU Gerta Triinu 05 Spordiklubi Shark 45.51 210
24. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.74 207
25. PETROVA Olesja 05 BSK "SPARS-MK" Daugavpils 46.09 202
26. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 46.59 195
27. IRBE Birgit 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 46.82 193
28. HANSMAN Herli 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.07 189
29. ISRAEL Romi 07 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 48.41 174
30. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 54.94 119

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.31 536 A
2. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 33.45 529 A
3. KRIVORUKOVA Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 33.57 523 A
4. PALM Mariliis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.38 487 R
5. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 35.76 433 A
6. TUGI Gedly 01 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 35.96 426 A
7. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.18 418 A
8. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.59 404 A
9. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 Spordiklubi Shark 37.77 367 R

10. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 38.66 342 R
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 13, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, YOB 2001 - 2002

Rank YB Time Pts

11. ROOSMANN Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.02 309
12. PETROVA Arina 01 Johvi Spordikool 41.64 274
13. LILL Grete 01 Spordiklubi Shark 41.67 273
14. KUNDER Anne 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.81 252
15. SOON Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.44 225

Open

1. KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia 96 Minsk "Start" 31.82 615 A
2. PENJAM Eva Lotta 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.46 579 A
3. GUSSEVA Anna 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 33.25 539 A
4. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.31 536 A
5. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 33.45 529 A
6. KRIVORUKOVA Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 33.57 523 A
7. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.68 518 A
8. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.98 505 A
9. PALM Mariliis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.38 487 R

10. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.79 470 R
11. SALISTE Birgit 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.82 469
12. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 35.76 433 A
13. TUGI Gedly 01 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 35.96 426 A
14. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.18 418 A
15. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.59 404 A
16. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.46 376 A
17. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 Spordiklubi Shark 37.77 367 R
18. KURLOKOVA Nadezda 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 38.25 354 A
19. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 38.66 342 R
20. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.74 340 A
21. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.87 312 A
22. ROOSMANN Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.02 309
23. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOP Swimclub 40.07 307 A
24. KADARIK Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.07 286 R
25. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 41.58 275 R
26. PETROVA Arina 01 Johvi Spordikool 41.64 274
27. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.65 274
28. LILL Grete 01 Spordiklubi Shark 41.67 273
29. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.95 268
30. RASMANN Simona 04 Spordiklubi Shark 42.02 267
31. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.71 254

HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.71 254
33. KUNDER Anne 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.81 252
34. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.90 250
35. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 43.17 246
36. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.85 235
37. MALING Helena 05 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 44.31 227
38. SOON Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.44 225
39. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.94 218
40. PAVLENKO Ariadna 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 45.17 214
41. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 45.40 211
42. KAEGU Gerta Triinu 05 Spordiklubi Shark 45.51 210
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 13, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

43. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.74 207
44. PETROVA Olesja 05 BSK "SPARS-MK" Daugavpils 46.09 202
45. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 46.59 195
46. IRBE Birgit 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 46.82 193
47. HANSMAN Herli 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.07 189
48. ISRAEL Romi 07 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 48.41 174
49. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 54.94 119


